
<B>Flat rolls for sterilization by autoclave or ethylene oxide gas</B>
Flat rolls consist of transparent, polyester-polypropylene film coupled to medical grade paper
which permit steam and gas penetration during sterilization. Steam and gas indicators provide
clear colour changes when exposed to sterilization process. Each roll is 200 m long.

8

1 pc.

S010299

67043

Pouches and Rolls

35811

Description:

Minimum order:

Unit of sale:

CND:
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Category:

Code:

FLAT ROLLS 200 x 75 mm AUTOCLAVE - K1
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